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gemeldet: 72 gestartet: 72 gezeitet: 72

Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 3 Streicher: 0

1 GER 219484 SCHULZ Roger **.GER 7 1 3 11.0 

2 FRA 199146 MEESEMAECKER Benoit **.FRA 13 2 1 16.0 

3 DOM 214770 BARSHI Ari **.DOM 3 15 7 25.0 

4 CAN 217965 CLARK Allan **.CAN 11 14 2 27.0 

5 NED 218181 SCHRAFFORDT Steven **.NED 17 6 5 28.0 

6 GBR 221328 DAVIS Alan **.GBR 22 4 4 30.0 

7 USA 210690 HALLAWELL Robert **.USA 6 13 13 32.0 

8 BEL 219393 MAJON Michel **.BEL 1 16 23 40.0 

9 GBR 204644 HUDSON Stuart **.GBR 19 10 11 40.0 

10 ESP 189001 MUNOZ Javier **.ESP 4 18 19 41.0 

11 GBR 217871 LYTTLE Mark **.GBR 23 5 14 42.0 

12 CAN 216299 WACHHOLZ Patrick **.CAN 26 7 9 42.0 

13 CAN 193348 WELLS Dave **.CAN 9 21 12 42.0 

14 NED 220827 ALGRA Pieter **.NED 2 27 20 49.0 

15 SUI 207315 OCHS Markus **.SUI 14 17 18 49.0 

16 ITA 215741 CASTELLI Alessandro **.ITA 12 23 21 56.0 

17 NED 220665 OZINGA Martijn **.NED 24 25 10 59.0 

18 ESP 185107 VAZQUEZ JIMENEZ Alfredo **.ESP 36 19 6 61.0 

19 GBR 214415 ELLYATT Chris **.GBR 37 8 16 61.0 

20 NED 216031 SIERHUIS Cesar **.NED 20 20 25 65.0 

21 ESP 216089 ROIG Antoni **.ESP 43 11 17 71.0 

22 GER 215514 HIRSCH Lutz **.GER 29 28 15 72.0 

23 GBR 210139 PETERS Neil **.GBR 39 26 8 73.0 

24 SUI 216159 HEINZ Beat **.SUI 16 34 24 74.0 

25 NED 223093 DE RIJK Jack **.NED 5 47 27 79.0 

26 SUI 208630 FABIANI Francesco **.ITA 21 29 30 80.0 

27 BRA 212085 PENTEADO FILHO Jonas **.BRA 35 12 34 81.0 

28 GER 214865 JUNGCLAUSSEN Carsten **.GER 30 30 32 92.0 

29 NED 223187 LENSEN Ron **.NED 27 31 36 94.0 

30 NED 211146 PEREBOOM Martin **.NED 42 33 22 97.0 

31 NED 218732 BINKHORST Barend-Jan **.NED 8 55 40 103.0 

32 NED 197663 BOSMA Paul **.NED 18 36 49 103.0 

33 USA 220501 SANFORD Matthew **.USA 32 32 39 103.0 

34 SWE 225416 SÖDERBERG Dick **.SWE 28 35 42 105.0 

35 FRA 218938 BLANCHET Bertrand **.FRA 10 24 UFD 107.0 

36 ITA 221008 MIGLIACCIO Lorenzo **.ITA 38 3 UFD 114.0 

37 ITA 212481 CAVALLI Giuseppe **.ITA 66 22 28 116.0 

38 DEN 193900 THORLAKSEN Anders **.DEN 40 39 37 116.0 

39 FRA 202123 MEESEMAECKER Francois **.FRA 51 38 29 118.0 

40 NED 223150 BLEIJERVELD Andries **.NED 25 49 45 119.0 

41 NED 220117 KOOIJMAN Albert **.NED 50 46 26 122.0 

42 GBR 224322 CAVEY Simon **.GBR 41 48 35 124.0 

43 GBR 222809 CASALE David **.GBR 44 50 33 127.0 

44 NED 221157 BRUIN Roy **.NED 34 40 54 128.0 

45 USA 208838 MATAN Michael **.USA 48 9 DNC 130.0 

46 NED 211159 VAN RIJN Rene **.NED 49 42 41 132.0 

47 SWE 219411 NILSSON Anders **.SWE 59 37 38 134.0 

48 SWE 218994 LINDSTEDT Johan **.SWE 33 DNC 31 137.0 

49 SWE 215561 HERMANSSON Joakim **.SWE 46 43 48 137.0 

50 SWE 220689 DOVREN Joakim **.SWE 65 41 44 150.0 

51 SUI 218554 ARVEDI Ferruccio **.SUI 15 DNC DNC 161.0 

52 USA 213065 BOSSART Pierre-Louis **.FRA 63 45 55 163.0 

53 ESP 213980 BREUR Job **.ESP 55 52 56 163.0 
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54 POL 212647 BARDAN Maciej **.POL DSQ 44 50 167.0 

55 GBR 224323 CROOK Timothy **.GBR 47 DNC 47 167.0 

56 NED 213002 BAS HENDRIKS Pieter **.NED 52 56 59 167.0 

57 NED 180600 KALF Mark **.NED 71 54 46 171.0 

58 GBR 217179 FLETCHER Matthew **.GBR 62 57 52 171.0 

59 NED 214320 VAN DEN BOSCH Ronald **.NED 68 53 53 174.0 

60 GBR 218700 FOX Andrew **.GBR 31 DNC DNC 177.0 

61 IRL 214859 FLANAGAN Sean **.IRL 70 51 58 179.0 

62 NED 198170 MOLENAAR Gertjan **.NED 61 59 60 180.0 

63 GBR 222545 HARTGILL David **.GBR 69 DNC 43 185.0 

64 FRA 211863 LAOUENAN Mathieu **.FRA 57 58 DNC 188.0 

65 GBR 215159 JAMES Stephen **.GBR 60 DNC 57 190.0 

66 GBR 221325 GREEN Howard **.GBR 45 DNC DNC 191.0 

67 POR 216133 GONCALVES Serafim **.POR 67 DNC 51 191.0 

68 ESP 199490 JIMENEZ-GUSI Ignasi **.ESP 53 DNC DNC 199.0 

69 IRL 219804 SIMPSON Conrad **.IRL 54 DNC DNC 200.0 

70 POR 213522 PESSANHA Miguel **.POR 56 DNC DNC 202.0 

71 ESP 202387 BARCELO Juan **.ESP 58 DNC DNC 204.0 

72 GBR 224654 MCCHRYSTAL Peter **.GBR 64 DNC DNC 210.0 
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